DATE

10TH JAN
22ND TO
26TH JAN
7TH FEB
21ST FEB
7TH MARCH
28TH MARCH
11TH APRIL
25TH APRIL
9TH MAY
23RD MAY
4THTO

7TH JUNE
20TH JUNE
2ND TO
4TH JULY

11TH JULY
25TH JULY
8TH AUGUST
22ND AUGUST
3RD SEPT
4TH SEPT
5TH SEPT
19TH SEPT
3RD OCT
15TH TO
17TH OCT

31ST OCT
14TH NOV
28TH NOV
12TH DEC

NOTES:

LOW
TIME

15.18

14.21
13.4
13.11
17.00
16.53
15.49
15.52
14.34

13.11

17.35
17.54
16.48
16.59
14.38
15.15
15.52
16.05
14.46

13.29
13.59
11.41
12.25

INFO
TIDE

1.14

1.47
2.21
1.77
0.39
0.84
0.37
0.82
0.52

0.8

0.96
0.56
0.72
0.44
1.16
0.91
0.70
0.53
0.92

1.41
1.16
1.97
1.74

CENTRAL QUEENSLAND BLOKART CLUB
2021 Race Calendar

VENUE

BUCASIA

MALUMBIN BEACH

BUCASIA
BUCASIA
BUCASIA
BUCASIA
BUCASIA
BUCASIA
BUCASIA
BUCASIA

MALUMBIN BEACH

BUCASIA

BOWEN

BUCASIA
BUCASIA
BUCASIA
BUCASIA

START
TIME

1PM

12.30PM
11.30AM
11AM
2PM
1PM
1PM
1PM
11.30AM

1PM

2PM
2PM
2PM
2PM

CAPE HILLSBOROUGH

BUCASIA
BUCASIA

WOODGATE

BUCASIA
BUCASIA
BUCASIA
BUCASIA

1.30PM
1PM

11.30AM
12 NOON
11AM
11AM

EVENT

CLUB SAILING

MID SUMMER BLAST
COME & TRY DAY
SOCIAL SAILING
TIMED RACING

HCP RACING

SOCIAL SAILING

HCP RACING

SOCIAL SAILING

HCP RACING

BLOKART BASH
HCP RACING

WHITSUNDAY BLOKART CLUB
MID WINTER REGATTA
SOCIAL SAILING

HCP RACING

SOCIAL SAILING

HCP RACING
CAPEHILLSBOROUGH
REGATTA

HCP RACING
SOCIAL SAILING
WOODGATE
REGATTA

HCP RACING

SOCIAL SAILING

HCP RACING DIFFICULT TIDE
SOCIAL SAILING

All racing will be held at Bucasia beach unless otherwise advised
HANDICAP RACING IS OVER 9 RACES BLOKARTS ALLOWED 1 DROPPED RACE.



