NTRAL (QUEENSLAN				
CENT	A		CENTRAL QUEE	NSLAND	BLOKART CLUB
		2021 Race Calendar			
BLOKA	ART CLUB				
DATE	LOW	INFO	VENUE	START	EVENT
	TIME	TIDE		TIME	
10TH JAN	15.18	1.14	BUCASIA	1PM	CLUB SAILING
22ND TO	13.10	1.14	BUCASIA	TLIM	CLOB SAILING
_					
26TH JAN	4.4.24	4 47	MALUMBIN BEACH	42.2004	MID SUMMER BLAST
7TH FEB	14.21	1.47	BUCASIA	12.30PM	COME & TRY DAY
21ST FEB	13.4	2.21	BUCASIA	11.30AM	SOCIAL SAILING
7TH MARCH	13.11	1.77	BUCASIA	11AM	TIMED RACING
28TH MARCH	17.00	0.39	BUCASIA	2PM	HCP RACING
11TH APRIL	16.53	0.84	BUCASIA	1PM	SOCIAL SAILING
25TH APRIL	15.49	0.37	BUCASIA	1PM	HCP RACING
9TH MAY	15.52	0.82	BUCASIA	1PM	SOCIAL SAILING
23RD MAY	14.34	0.52	BUCASIA	11.30AM	HCP RACING
4TH TO					
7TH JUNE			MALUMBIN BEACH		BLOKART BASH
20TH JUNE	13.11	0.8	BUCASIA	1PM	HCP RACING
2ND TO					
4TH JULY			BOWEN		WHITSUNDAY BLOKART CLUB
			,		MID WINTER REGATTA
11TH JULY	17.35	0.96	BUCASIA	2PM	SOCIAL SAILING
25TH JULY	17.54	0.56	BUCASIA	2PM	HCP RACING
8TH AUGUST	16.48	0.72	BUCASIA	2PM	SOCIAL SAILING
22ND AUGUST	16.59	0.44	BUCASIA	2PM	HCP RACING
3RD SEPT	14.38	1.16	CAPE HILLSBOROUGH		CAPEHILLSBOROUGH
4TH SEPT	15.15	0.91			REGATTA
5TH SEPT	15.52	0.70			
19TH SEPT	16.05	0.53	BUCASIA	1.30PM	HCP RACING
3RD OCT	14.46	0.92	BUCASIA	1PM	SOCIAL SAILING
15TH TO			WOODGATE		WOODGATE
17TH OCT					REGATTA
	10.00				
31ST OCT	13.29	1.41	BUCASIA	11.30AM	HCP RACING
14TH NOV	13.59	1.16	BUCASIA	12 NOON	SOCIAL SAILING
28TH NOV	11.41	1.97	BUCASIA	11AM	HCP RACING DIFFICULT TIDE
12TH DEC	12.25	1.74	BUCASIA	11AM	SOCIAL SAILING
NOTES:	All racing will be held at Bucasia beach unless otherwise advised				
	HANDICAP RACING IS OVER 9 RACES BLOKARTS ALLOWED 1 DROPPED RACE.				